
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004City of Bellevue

Legislation Details

File #: RES 9314

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 10/2/2017

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Agreement with
Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. in the amount of $784,300, for a total contract amount of $1,422,651,
plus all applicable taxes, to provide bid ready Plans, Specifications and Estimate (PS&E) to construct
pedestrian and bicycle improvements on SE Newport Way, between 150th Avenue SE and Somerset
Boulevard (CIP Plan No. PW-R-185).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. A. Vicinity Map, 3. B. CIP Project Description (PW-R-185), 4. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveCity Council Regular Session12/24/2018 1

approveCity Council Regular Session12/20/2018 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

